
IE 418 - Supply Chain Management IE 451 - Decision Analysis

AYSE BURCU ERGEN ABDULLAH FARUK SENER
BAKHTIYOR NARIMANOV ADNAN ARIK

BERIL BINGOL AYCAG ALTUN
BURAK HAKGUDEN BAHADIR KELEZ
CIHAT KARAKAYA BAKHTIYOR NARIMANOV

DUYGU SOYLU BURAK HAKGUDEN
GAMZE SULAK BURAK YIGIT

ISMAIL GORKEM OZKAN BUSRA CIKLA
MERT KARAASLAN CIHAT KARAKAYA

ORKUN TEMIZ CIYA AYDOGAN
OSMAN YURTSEVEN DILAN AGKOC

EMRE TOPCU
FATIH SAHIN

GAMZE SULAK
HALIL USLU

ISMAIL GORKEM OZKAN
MERT KARAASLAN

AHMET FURKAN SAYLIK NAZLI DOLU
AYSE BURCU ERGEN OGUZHAN DEMET

BERIL BINGOL OZGE NUR DAGCIOGLU
BERNA BILCAN RUSTEM OZAN OZDEMIR

CAGATAY DEMIRTAS SILA AKDAG
CAN AKGUNLU SULEYMAN MERT AYDIN

CIHAT KARAKAYA TURGUT KARIMLI
DEFNE YAGCI YUSUF HALIT SANIC

DUYGU SOYLU MEHMET TAYYİP DEMIR
FURKAN MUSTAFA CETIN YASEMIN BINGÖL

GULHUN AKKAS
HALIL GUNEY

IHSAN SAMI DEDETAS
ISMAIL GORKEM OZKAN
MERT MUSTAFA UNSAL

MERVE NUR TEZCAN
MEVLUT AYCAN ASIKOGLU

MUSTAFA KIYMET
NUR KESKIN

RABIA SEYMA YILMAZ
SILA AKDAG

SULEYMAN MERT AYDIN
TOLGA KARABAS

UMAR MIFTAH FAUZI
YUSUF MAHIR NARTOK

IE 454 - Network Flows and Project 
Management



IE 456 - Network Routing
IE 492 - Decision Making in Health 

Care
ABDULLAH FARUK SENER AHMET FURKAN KOSEOGLU
AHMET FURKAN SAYLIK ALPER BARDAK

BASAK SAHIN FATIH SAHIN
BILGENUR GURU HANDE KOCER

CAGATAY DEMIRTAS IMREN KARALAR
CAN AKGUNLU ISMAIL GORKEM OZKAN
DILAN AGKOC MERT MUSTAFA UNSAL
EMRE TOPCU NAZLI DOLU

IHSAN SAMI DEDETAS SAMET KEMAL KOPUZ
MEHMETCAN HUNEROZ SEMIH YILDIRIM

MERVE NUR TEZCAN SILA AKDAG
METIN EMIN ASLAN MEHMET TAYYİP DEMIR
MUSTAFA KIYMET

RABIA SEYMA YILMAZ
RUSTEM OZAN OZDEMIR

SEMIH YILDIRIM
TOLGA KARABAS

TUNAHAN AKBULUT
TURGUT KARIMLI
BURHAN ÖLMEZ

IE 4906 - Special Topics in IE: Retailing 
Management

IE 4907 - Special Topics in IE: Multi-
Objective Combinatorial Optimization

AHMET HAKAN DEPE AYKUT KUZUCU
ALPIN ILAYDA OZMEN GUNSU DAGISTANLI

DEFNE YAGCI HALIL USLU
DENIZ TANRIKUT HASAN BASRI TOSUN

EDA DENIZ MEDYA TEKES
EMINE SIMGE DEVECI MEVLUT AYCAN ASIKOGLU
GUNSU DAGISTANLI MURAT BAYBOGA

HALIL USLU TURGUT KARIMLI
KEMAL GUCHAN KAR

ONUR DURSUN
ORKUN TEMIZ

OSMAN YURTSEVEN



IE 4908 - Special Topics in IE: 
Humanitarian Logistics

IE 4909 - Analysis and Optimization 
Methods in Finance

ADNAN ARIK ADNAN ARIK
AHMET FURKAN KOSEOGLU ALPIN ILAYDA OZMEN

AYCAG ALTUN ATLAS AKIN
AYKUT KUZUCU AYSEGUL OLTULU

BAKHTIYOR NARIMANOV BAHADIR KELEZ
BURAK YIGIT BASAK SAHIN
BUSRA CIKLA BERNA BILCAN

CEM TAYLAN OZUDOGRU BILGENUR GURU
EMINE SIMGE DEVECI BURCU SASKIN

EMRE DURU DENIZ TANRIKUT
ERDEM CEBECI EDA DENIZ

HASAN BASRI TOSUN EMRE DURU
KEMAL GUCHAN KAR ERDEM CEBECI

MEDYA TEKES FURKAN MUSTAFA CETIN
NUR ALBAYARI MEHMETCAN HUNEROZ

NUR KESKIN MUCAHIT UGUR
OKTAY GULER MURAT BAYBOGA
TANER ATES OZGE NUR DAGCIOGLU

TUGCE CANBILEN PINAR UTKUN
UMAR MIFTAH FAUZI SAMET KEMAL KOPUZ

YUSUF MAHIR NARTOK SEMIH YILDIRIM
TANER ATES
UMUT YILDIZ

YUSUF HALIT SANIC
YASEMIN BINGÖL

IE 4912 - Special Topics in IE: 
Optimization in Stochastic Systems

IE 543 - Industrial Economics

BAHADIR KELEZ MEVLÜT AYCAN AŞIKOĞLU
CEM TAYLAN OZUDOGRU YASEMIN BINGÖL
FURKAN MUSTAFA CETIN

IMREN KARALAR
OGUZHAN DEMET
TUGCE CANBILEN

UMUT CALIKYILMAZ
UMUT YILDIZ


